2009 Kidstock 1 Mile Run/Walk Awards

All finishers get ribbons.

Overall Awards: Bobbleheads
Male 1st Place Colton Cram

Female 1st Place Madelyn Adams

Overall Awards: Trophies

Male 2nd Place Ethan Strand
Male 3rd Place Justin Chapman
Female 2nd Place Annemarie Woodfin

Female 3rd Place Abby Nunnelly

Age Group Awards: Trophies
NOTE: THESE AWARDS ARE LISTED 3rd PLACE TO 1st PLACE

5 and Under

Male 3rd: Ash Reddy 2nd: Corey Snell
Female 3rd: Taylor Russell 2nd: Maggie Wakefield
6-8

Male 3rd: Wren Turner 2nd: Cooper Austin
Female 3rd: Vitoria Tutor 2nd: Claire Hendrickson
9-11

Male 3rd: Corbin Wapshott 2nd: Riley Austin
Female 3rd: Brianna Hamlett 2nd: Jaxson Tallent
12-14

Male 3rd: Judson Prestwood  2nd: Branden Mackey
Female 3rd: 2nd:

1st:

1st:

1st:

1st:

1st:

1st:

1st:

1st:

Nicholas Goad

Adriana Sotelo

Oliver Young

Alyssa Long

Gannon Womack

Lindy Long

Adam Smith

Rebecca Harvey



UCP Runner Award: Skylar Brady



